Standard Results

2/2/18

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12001 Kylie / Kenny 56.33 2.468
16002 Moose / Kenny --

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16001 Millie / Wehde --

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

20001 Cuzzi / Strange 55,50 2.613
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Novice A - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place
0 100 1

Qs 0 NQsl %QO

E Score Place

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

E Score Place
0 95 1



Standard Results

2/2/18

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24001 Nikona / Simms 63.53 2.282

Novice A - Regular

SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Course Faults
R W T F E

0 0 0 1 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
2/2/18

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
16202 Jake / Upton 5554 2.557 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20209 Bounce / Peskie 59.28 2.446 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20204 Rik / Rabeneck 4750 3.053 2 0 0 0 0 90 2
20206 Gracie / Wintz 55.01 2.636 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20208 Zuzu / Borgman -- 0 0 0 5 0 NQ
20210 Maddi / Ryan -- 1 0 1 1 1 NQ
20216 Hawk / Istenes 36.92 3.927 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Dylan / Theiss -- e ABS

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24203 Pikachu / Mitchell 46.97 3.087 0 1 0 0 0 95 1

24201 Chance / Plank 77.01 1.883 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/2/18
8inches Yardage: 159 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8401 Pickles / Ruth 53.87 2.952
8201 Orvis / Shaw 57.42 2.769
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12402 Pepper / Upton 78.68 2.021
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16401 Kaydee / Kincaid 41.75 3.904
16404 Selfie / Jones 57.46 2.837
16402 Clark / Braun --

SCT 76 sec Qs 2

Course Faults
R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

SCT 73sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W T F E

1 1 0 0 0

SCT 70sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W T F E

0 0 1 1 0
1 0 0 1 0

Open - Regular

NQs 0 %Q 100
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQs 1 %Q 0
Score Place

NQ
NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ

ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/2/18

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20213 Zayne / Berkley 43.23 3.863 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20217 Luke / Riegerix 71.25 2.344 4 0 1 1 0 NQ
20401 Matt / Johnson -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20404 Fiver / Tipton 56.05 2.979 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Levi / Greenwell 50.49 3.308 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24402 Zeke | Meyer 70.02 2.385 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

24401 Ammo / Diehl -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

2/2/18

8inches Yardage: 177 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8602 Twilight / Wolff 63.37 2.793
8601 Rudy / Meiners --

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12601 Oliver / Boedeker 3.00 59.000

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

16602 Camille / Vassar --

Course Faults

SCT 76 sec
R W
0 0
SCT 71sec
R W
2 2
SCT 69 sec
R W
0 1

T
0

Course Faults

T
1

E
1

Course Faults

T
0

E
0

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place
0 100 1
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Score Place

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/2/18

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20609 Gil / Gregerson 48.03 3.893 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 1
20603 Caper / Forth 55.13 3.392 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Hannah / Fields 60.59 3.086 0 2 0 o0 O NQ
20606 Lexi / Bettis -- 1 3 0 1 1 NQ
20607 May / Porter 58.29 3.208 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Elcie / Cinotto 55.87 3.347 2 0 1 3 0 NQ
20611 Mica / Selbert 64.34 2.906 2 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20613 Jonah / Ruth 72.34 2585 5 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20614 Elias / Strauss 53.97 3.465 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- - - = = - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

24601 Tica/ Schneiderjohn  56.39 3.316 3 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/18

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs 4 %Q 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8814 Woody-Wolf / Marley  43.56 4.063 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Brio / Hightshoe 4390 4.032 32 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
8804 Topaz / Wolff 5220 3.391 23 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
8802 Queeny / Cash 56.48 3.134 19 0O 0O O o0 oO 100 4
8813 Riley / Schaefer 66.97 2643 9 0O 0O O o0 oO 100
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8809 Tango / Wolff 66.45 2.664 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Sadie / Weishaar 65.50 2.702 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Tanner / Postle 75.30 2.351 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs 8 NQs 8 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
12825 Rudi / Phillips 39.96 4.429 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Shani / Dietz 42.01 4.213 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 4249 4.166 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Jett Racer / Tipton 46.88 3.776 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12822 Wyatt / Hohrein 47.72 3709 23 0O 0 O o0 oO 100
12810 Mini Cooper / Rich 48.76 3.630 22 0O 0 O o0 oO 100
12819 Abby / Lincoln 56.92 3.110 14 0O 0O O o0 o© 100
12803 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 63.93 2769 7 0O 0O O o0 o© 100
12801 Agnes / Porras 43.28 4.090 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
12802 LuLu / Phillips 51.75 3.420 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Tag / Schaefer 4548 3.892 0 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/18

12811 Tater Tot / Moore 4473  3.957 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12816 Fancy / Monroe 59.02 2.999 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Tigger / Porter 58.66 3.017 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12823 Bella / Carnes 4541 3.898 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Esky / Porras 42.26 4.188 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 9 NQs 14 %Q 39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16812 Polo / Lauermann 38.15 4.771 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Jitter / Lomax 40.88 4.452 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Huey / Rich 4450 4.090 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Hanna / Nichols 4459 4.082 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Darby / Mroz 4953 3.675 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Shilo / Von Gerichten  53.61 3.395 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Rio / Jansen 60.97 2.985 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Lamb Chop /Von Ger 64.23 2.834 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Eddie / Kinion 64.56 2.819 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Kora / Byers 39.29 4.632 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Giorgio / Poirier 69.23 2.629 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Emily / Miller -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Tootsie Pop / Moore 47.34 3.845 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Redi / Hagemann 48.11 3.783 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald 43.39 4.195 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Ryann / Bettis -- 1 3 0 0 1 NQ
16815 Gilly / Jacobs 51.31 3.547 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/18

16816 Michael / Ganz 48.70 3.737 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Pica / Foss 47.42 3.838 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Harley / Jearls 61.79 2.945 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16827 Beckett / Berkley 59.90 3.038 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Caleb / Poirier 49.70 3.662 0 0 1 7 0 NQ
16829 Craze / Miller 46.48 3.916 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Randy / Braun - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 23 NQs 21 %Q 52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLi,\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
20835 Eerie / Lauermann 34.76 5.380 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Stein / Shaiper 35.77 5.228 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20824 Abbey / Koenig 37.14 5.035 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20857 Paddy / Tipton 3719 5.028 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20837 Billy / Entzeroth 38.59 4.846 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Misty / Cinotto 40.34 4.636 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Rev / Berkley 41.67 4.488 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Nile / York 42.78 4371 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Katy Muppet/ Ruppre 4312 4337 21 0 O O O O 100
20804 Bolt / Weinberg 43.68 4.281 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Cookie / Reis 4493 4.162 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Rascal / Cinotto 45.08 4.148 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Trip / Greenwell 46.24 4.044 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Skye / Barker 46.51 4.021 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Izzy / Johnson 46.81 3.995 18 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/18

20853 Cinch / Foss 47.42 3.943 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Aria / Colberg 4945 3.782 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Theo / Jacobs 4959 3.771 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 MarJus / Florence 49.83 3.753 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Hana / Johnson 50.04 3.737 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Cliff / Cocciola-Woffor 50.71 3.688 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Gemma / Markl 57.18 3.270 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Saban / Florence 65.47 2.856 0 0 0 0 0 100
20615 Flash / Nichols 47.36 3.948 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20801 Chloe / Bauer 5212 3.588 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Toddy / Tipton 51.94 3.600 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Leo / Rupprecht 51.00 3.667 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
20813 Boo / Gilligan 36.73 5.091 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20818 Jagger / LaFata -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20822 Penny / Gaines 50.85 3.677 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Ziva / Bettis 48.28 3.873 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Ranger / Frye 50.60 3.696 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Dui / Istenes 51.95 3.600 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Kitt / Bruce 47.93 3.902 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20833 True / Schroeder 49.43 3.783 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Tease / Kerr 65.02 2.876 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
20838 Razz / Thomason 63.63 2.939 0 2 1 1 0 NQ
20840 Galveston / Calder 4473 4.181 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20841 Mike / Borgman 43.86 4.264 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Ripley / Harper 4996 3.743 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20846 George / Rabeneck 47.42 3.943 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 46.07 4.059 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Blade / Weinberg 46.29 4.040 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Moses / York 45.83 4.080 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Finn / Jones -- - - = = - ABS
20815 Oliver / Hood - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/18

20831 Panda / Diether-Haak - - - - - ABS
20839 Kelso / Hewitt - - - - - ABS
20847 JimmyB / Owens -- - - = = - ABS
20836 Hope / Blank -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 9 NQs5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
24806 Effen / McDonald 37.85 4941 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Cephus / LeBlanc 40.34 4636 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 43.98 4.252 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Iggy / Sullivan 4406 4.244 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24819 Joule / Kluka 4417 4234 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Jag / Szczuka 48.26 3.875 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Airee / Fridrych 51.76 3.613 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha / Gasparovic 5297 3530 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Sammy / Douglas 5540 3.375 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 65.20 2.868 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
24803 Ty / Kluka 63.38 2.950 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Autie / Rabun -- 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Baker / Risik 52.71 3.548 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Annie / Thomason -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

2/2/18

24C inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
24821C Wynn / Simpson
24820C Primo / McDonald

Master - Regular

SCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults
R W T F E

23 O 0 O o0 © 100 1
0O 0 O 1 0 NQ

Pts Score Place



Standard Results

2/2/18

8inches

Armband
8807
8810

12 inches

Armband
12825
12804
12822
12803
12806
12810
12823

16 inches

Armband
16812

Call Name/Owner
Brio / Hightshoe
Sadie / Weishaar

Call Name/Owner
Rudi / Phillips
Rhys / Corcoran
Wyatt / Hohrein
ZiZi Z | Zavadil
Shani / Dietz

Mini Cooper / Rich

Bella / Carnes

Call Name/Owner

Polo / Lauermann

Time
49.00
55.71

Time
39.05
41.86
46.54

Time

37.50

MCT 65 sec
R W
0 1
0 2

MCT 65 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 4
0 1
1 1
1 1

MCT 60 sec
R W
0 0

Course Faults

T
0

0

=
0

1

Course Faults

T

o O O o o o o

N D O N O O O

Course Faults

T
0

E
0

Premier - Regular

Qs O

E
0

0

Qs 3

o O Fkr B O O Om

Qs 1

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 4

Score
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 7

Score
100

%Q 0

Place

%Q 43

Place
1 25%
2 25%

3

%Q 13

Place
1 25%



Standard Results

2/2/18

16802
16815
16816
16817
16818
16820
16822
16810

20 inches

Armband
20857
20837
20828
20859
20864
20844
20850
20807
20808
20810
20813
20816
20818
20829

Kora / Byers
Gilly / Jacobs
Michael / Ganz
Pica / Foss
Jitter / Lomax
Huey / Rich
Hanna / Nichols

Randy / Braun

Call Name/Owner

Paddy / Tipton
Billy / Entzeroth
Kitt / Bruce
Moses / York
Rev / Berkley
Ripley / Harper
Skye / Barker
Leo / Rupprecht
Nile / York
Misty / Cinotto
Boo / Gilligan
Stein / Shaiper
Jagger / LaFata
Aria / Colberg

47.84

51.23
49.48
41.34
43.39
46.25

Time

36.35
36.53
38.75
42.17
42.80
45.36
45.78
52.68
44.21
45.43
41.65
37.20
39.66
61.60

o O O Fr B O Pk

MCT

N O P P N P P O O O O O O o3

P O F B O O N
O O O O o o o

55 sec

Course Faults

w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
3 0
1 0
1 0
3 0

B P O O O Bk B

W NN P NP PO O O O O O OoOm

Premier - Regular

o O O O o +» O

Qs 7

OO O O O O O O O O o oo o o om

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 14

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 33

Place
1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results

2/2/18

20835
20840
20841
20846
20853
20858
20861
20847
20865

24 inches

Armband
24804
24806
24818

24C inches

Armband
24820C

Eerie / Lauermann
Galveston / Calder
Mike / Borgman
George / Rabeneck
Cinch / Foss

Katy Muppet / Ruppre
Rascal / Cinotto
JimmyB / Owens

Izzy / Johnson

Call Name/Owner
Cephus / LeBlanc
Effen / McDonald
Gabby / Fridrych

Call Name/Owner

Primo / McDonald

34.46

44.87
43.40
52.21
43.18
44.53

Time
39.48
36.27
45.01

Time

36.53

0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
MCT 60 sec
R w
0 1
0 0
1 2
MCT 55 sec
R w
0 0

O O O O o o o

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

N S =

Course Faults

T
0

E
0

Premier - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS

o O O O o +» O

Qs 0 NQs3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

o O o m

Qs 1l NQs1

Score
0 100

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place
1 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
2/2/18

24821C Wynn / Simpson 36.91 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
2/2/18

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 80 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place

8204 Kelly / Mitchell 63.98 2.173 2 0 1 0 0 85 1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
2/2/18

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place

16406 Tulla / LeBlanc -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

2/2/18
8inches Yardage: 177 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8603 Wynona / Wessel 88.78 1.994
8819 Jasmine / Oglesby 68.33 2.590
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16606 June / Mack 51.87 3.605
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

20617 Tease / Cook --

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 76 sec
R W
0 0
2 1
SCT 70sec
R W
2 2
SCT 74 sec

Course Faults

T
1

3

T
0

T

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Score Place

F E
) NQ
2 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsl %QO

F E Score Place

4 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place
- - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/2/18

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 81lsec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
4801 Zach / Schallert 56.46 3.135 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4802 Roscoe / Schaefer -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar,se FTauItsF E Score Place
8815 Major / Lincoln 60.45 2.928 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Marley / Braucksick 68.40 2.588 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  45.61 3.881 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8822 Napoleon / Eachemp  93.50 1.893 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12826 Mathilda / Boedeker 61.94 2938 12 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12827 Gremlin / Thayer 7454 2.442 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Stetson / Durbala -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12830 Evan / Vassar 57.67 3.156 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/2/18

12829

16 inches

Armband
16836
16838
16844
16831
16832
16833
16837
16830

20 .inches

Armband
20866
20867
20868

Robbie / Braun

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Zayla / Willoh
Beatrice / Shaw
Mesa / Cocciola-W off
Bailey / Gaines

Lola / Mitchell

Kruz / Gregerson
Cinder / Kluka

Summit / Cocciola-W

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Kaylee / Sheffler
Surge / Thomason
Oshie / Schneiderjoh

187 yds

Time
47.77
51.36
54.24
52.88
72.94
43.91
84.72

187 yds

Time
54.66
60.09
44.83

yps

3.915
3.641
3.448
3.536
2.564
4.259
2.207

yps

3.421
3.112
4171

Pts
22
18
15

Pts
19
13

SCT

w O O r»r O O O x

SCT

o O O =X

70 sec

Course Faults
W T

P »r O O O O O
O O O o o o o
P P O O O O O m

74 sec

Course Faults

w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 2

Master - Preferred

-- ABS
Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS
Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
2/2/18

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8821 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat ~ 47.30 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12829 Robbie / Braun -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

16836 Zayla / Willoh 48.41 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

2/2/18
16 inches Yardage: 103 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16001 Millie / Wehde --
20 inches Yardage: 106 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20001 Cuzzi / Strange 40.84 2.595
24 inches Yardage: 106 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24001 Nikona / Simms 43.98 2.410

Novice A - Regular

SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Course Faults S Pl
R W F £ core ace

1 0 1 1 NQ

SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W E £ core ace

1 2 1 0 NQ

SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO0

Course Faults s Pl
R W F E core ace

2 1 3 0 NOQ



JWW Results

2/2/18

8inches

Armband
8401
8201

16 inches

Armband
16202

20 inches

Armband
20209
20204
20205
20206
20208
20211

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Pickles / Ruth
Orvis / Shaw

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner

Jake / Upton

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Bounce / Peskie
Rik / Rabeneck
Dylan / Theiss
Gracie / Wintz
Zuzu / Borgman
JD / Sullivan

99 yds

Time

30.40

103 yds

Time

26.82

106 yds

Time

41.03
21.41
23.66
22.09
31.66

yps
3.257

yps
3.840

yps

2.583
4,951
4.480

4.799
3.348

SCT 43 sec

Novice B - Regular

Course Faults

R
0

0

SCT 37 sec

w
0

0

=
0

0

Course Faults

R
1

SCT 35sec

w
0

E
0

Course Faults

R O B O O +— X

w

O F» O O O

F

w AN O M O

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1
1 NQ
Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 95 1
Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
E Score Place
0 89 1
0 NQ
0 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



JWW Results

2/2/18

24 inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Chance / Plank 43.38 2.444
24203 Pikachu / Mitchell 27.37 3.873

Novice B - Regular

SCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 1 0 NO
1 1 4 0  NQ

Score Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/2/18

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
12402 Pepper / Upton 38.50 3.325 2 1 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQsl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere F?:UHS E Score Place
16404 Selfie / Jones 34.60 3.815 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
16401 Kaydee / Kincaid 31.97 4.129 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 39sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20404 Fiver / Tipton 28.64 4.714 0 0 0 0 100 1
20213 Zayne / Berkley 28.76  4.694 0 0 0 0 100 2
20611 Mica / Selbert 43.44 3.108 1 0 0 0 87 3
20216 Hawk / Istenes 4461 3.026 3 0 2 0 NQ
20401 Matt / Johnson 31.06 4.346 2 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Levi / Greenwell 27.17 4.969 0 1 1 0 NQ
20614 Elias / Strauss 26.65 5.066 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/2/18

20217 Luke / Riegerix -- - - = = - ABS
20605 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- - - = = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
24202 Nitro / Alexander 26.18 5.157 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Tica/ Schneiderjohn  36.62  3.687 2 0 0 0 NQ

24401 Ammo / Diehl -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/2/18

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
8602 Twilight / Wolff 55.52 2.666 1 0O 0O oO NQ
8601 Rudy / Meiners -- - = - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fe|1:ults E Score Place
16602 Camille / Vassar 28.29 5.479 0 1 2 0 NQ
16402 Clark / Braun -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20210 Maddi / Ryan 43.16 3.753 2 2 2 0 NQ
20606 Lexi / Bettis 40.69 3.981 3 2 1 0 NQ
20607 May / Porter -- 5 1 1 1 NQ
20609 Gil / Gregerson -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20610 Elcie / Cinotto 40.73  3.977 3 1 2 0 NQ
20613 Jonah / Ruth 51.28 3.159 4 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/2/18
20615 Flash / Nichols 32.86 4.930
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24402 Zeke | Meyer 43.99 3.683

SCT 46 sec

R
2

Excellent - Regular

1 2 0 NQ
Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
W F E Score Place
0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/18

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
8802 Queeny / Cash 38.06 3.889 10 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Tango / Wolff 4125 3588 7 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
8804 Topaz / Wolff 44.75 3.307 1 1 1 o0 NQ
8807 Brio / Hightshoe 28.44 5.204 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Sadie / Weishaar 3295 4.492 0 1 1 0 NQ
8813 Riley / Schaefer 59.09 2.505 0 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Woody-Wolf / Marley  27.18 5.445 0 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 10 NQs 7 %Q 59
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’Ee Fel\:ults E Score Place
12825 Rudi / Phillips 2711 5.459 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Shani / Dietz 29.56 5.007 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Tag / Schaefer 30.22 4.897 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Bella / Carnes 30.78 4.808 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 30.98 4.777 15 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Esky / Porras 31.86 4.645 14 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Agnes / Porras 3250 4554 13 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Mini Cooper / Rich 33.37 4435 12 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Woyatt / Hohrein 40.80 3.627 5 0 0 0 0 100
12803 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 4334 3415 2 0O 0O 0 O 100
12601 Oliver / Boedeker 4421 3.348 0 1 0 0 NQ
12802 LuLu / Phillips 38.78 3.816 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/18

12804 Rhys / Corcoran 30.97 4.779 0 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Jett Racer / Tipton 37.28 3.970 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Fancy / Monroe 35.86 4.127 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Tigger / Porter 50.82 2.912 2 1 1 0 NQ
12819 Abby / Lincoln 4461 3.318 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 5 NQs 17 %Q 23
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fallzults E Score Place
16817 Pica / Foss 30.64 5.059 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Giorgio / Poirier 3220 4.814 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Gilly / Jacobs 35.03 4.425 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Darby / Mroz 36.36 4.263 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
16826 Shilo / Von Gerichten  41.37  3.747 2 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Lamb Chop/Von Ger 46.71 3.318 0 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Kora / Byers 35.54 4.361 2 1 0 0 NQ
16804 Emily / Miller -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16806 Tootsie Pop / Moore 30.98 5.003 0 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Rio / Jansen 49.69 3.119 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Redi / Hagemann 34.11 4.544 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald 27.08 5.724 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Ryann / Bettis 35.29 4.392 1 1 2 0 NQ
16812 Polo / Lauermann 26.66 5.814 0 0 2 0 NQ
16816 Michael / Ganz 34.44 4501 1 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Jitter / Lomax 27.84 5.568 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Huey / Rich 32.75 4.733 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/18

16821 Harley / Jearls 56.79 2.729 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Hanna / Nichols 36.11 4.292 0 1 0 0 NQ
16827 Beckett / Berkley -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16828 Caleb / Poirier 28.70 5.401 0 0 2 0 NQ
16829 Craze / Miller 3742 4.142 1 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Randy / Braun -- - - e e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 23 NQs 20 %Q 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,L:u'tS E Score Place
20857 Paddy / Tipton 2445 6.626 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Stein / Shaiper 2475 6.545 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20813 Boo / Gilligan 2480 6.532 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20810 Misty / Cinotto 26.54 6.104 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20835 Eerie / Lauermann 26.56 6.099 16 0O 0O o0 oO 100
20828 Kitt / Bruce 26.68 6.072 16 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Blade / Weinberg 2792 5.802 15 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Rev / Berkley 2799 5788 15 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Toddy / Tipton 28.02 5782 14 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Cookie / Reis 28.34 5716 14 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Nile / York 28.64 5.656 14 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Ziva | Bettis 28.84 5.617 14 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Mike / Borgman 29.07 5573 13 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Penny / Gaines 31.65 5.118 11 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 31.94 5.072 11 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Ripley / Harper 32.23 5.026 10 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/2/18

20829
20850
20833
20865
20817
20838
20832
20603
20801
20802
20803
20804
20807
20811
20818
20824
20826
20827
20830
20834
20837
20840
20846
20853
20854
20859
20861
20814
20815
20831
20839

Aria / Colberg

Skye / Barker

True / Schroeder
Izzy / Johnson

Theo / Jacobs

Razz / Thomason
Gemma / Markl
Caper / Forth

Chloe / Bauer

Hana / Johnson

Cliff / Cocciola-W offor
Bolt / Weinberg

Leo / Rupprecht
Saban / Florence
Jagger / LaFata
Abbey / Koenig
Ranger / Frye

Dui / Istenes

Trip / Greenwell
Tease / Kerr

Billy / Entzeroth
Galveston / Calder
George / Rabeneck
Cinch / Foss

Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Moses / York

Rascal / Cinotto

Finn / Jones

Oliver / Hood
Panda / Diether-Haak

Kelso / Hewitt

35.05
35.48
35.49
37.41
37.92
39.90
40.60
35.11

37.65
33.16
37.14
31.36
42.56
30.46
38.05
38.34
25.54
24.68
53.30
29.97
26.60
30.92
37.62
28.85
35.31
28.39

4.622
4.566
4.565
4.330
4.272
4.060
3.990
4.614

4.303
4.885
4.362
5.166
3.806
5.318
4.258
4.225
6.343
6.564
3.039
5.405
6.090
5.239
4.306
5.615
4.588
5.706

N W 01 o1 N NN

o O O kP P O OO OO O kP OO0 O P OO ON O o o o o o o

SO r P O P O kP O P O W W N PFPF P P OO PFP N O O O O o o o

R O F P N kP O O FP N O W PFP O FPr ONDNPFP ODMNMN O O O o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O OO0 OO0 oo oo o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/18

20847 JimmyB / Owens - - - - - ABS
20836 Hope / Blank - 0O 0 0 © AIS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 9 NQs5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24804 Cephus / LeBlanc 2599 6.233 20 0O 0 0 O 100 1
24806 Effen / McDonald 26.41 6.134 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Jag / Szczuka 3457 4.686 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Ty / Kluka 35.62 4.548 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
24819 Joule / Kluka 35.64 4545 10 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 36.82  4.400 9 O O o0 o0 100
24815 Sammy / Douglas 37.83 4.282 8 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Airee / Fridrych 40.60 3.990 5 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha / Gasparovic 40.63 3.987 5 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Autie / Rabun 29.97 5.405 1 1 1 0 NQ
24812 Iggy / Sullivan 29.67 5.460 1 1 2 O0 NQ
24814 Baker / Risik 4556 3.556 1 1 2 0 NQ
24816 Annie / Thomason 37.50 4.320 0 1 0 0 NQ
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 2791 5.804 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/2/18

24C inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24820C Primo / McDonald 26.87 6.029
24821C Wynn / Simpson 2515 6.441

Master - Regular

SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Course Faults
Pts R W F E Score Place
0 0 1 0 NQ
0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/2/18

8inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
8810 Sadie / Weishaar
8807 Brio / Hightshoe

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12825 Rudi / Phillips
12803 ZiZi Z | Zavadil
12804 Rhys / Corcoran
12805 Tag / Schaefer
12806 Shani / Dietz
12810 Mini Cooper / Rich
12823 Bella / Carnes

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16817 Pica / Foss

Time
43.28
39.02

Time
38.30
72.32
44.90
42.86
39.02
46.50
37.62

Time

39.49

Premier - Regular

MCT 50 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 3 0 0

MCT 48 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
3 3 2 0
0 2 0 0
1 2 2 0
0 3 1 0
0 1 0 0
0 1 1 0

MCT 45 sec Qs 1

Course Faults

R
0

w
0

E
0

E
0

NQs 1

Score
100

NQ

NQs 6

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 5

Score
100

%Q 50

Place
1 25%

%Q 14

Place
1 25%

%Q 17

Place
1 25%



JWW Results

2/2/18
16802 Kora / Byers
16812 Polo / Lauermann
16815 Gilly / Jacobs
16818 Jitter / Lomax
16820 Huey / Rich

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20813 Boo / Gilligan
20810 Misty / Cinotto
20864 Rev / Berkley
20844 Ripley / Harper
20859 Moses / York
20858 Katy Muppet / Ruppre
20807 Leo / Rupprecht
20808 Nile / York
20816 Stein / Shaiper
20818 Jagger / LaFata
20828 Kitt / Bruce
20829 Aria / Colberg
20835 Eerie / Lauermann
20837 Billy / Entzeroth
20840 Galveston / Calder
20841 Mike / Borgman
20846 George / Rabeneck

39.76
40.89
47.51
39.08
41.77

Time

30.97
32.65
37.75
38.87
39.14
41.92
48.41
38.69
31.39
42.78
37.12
42.71
32.03
50.09
42.84
43.00
43.64

o »r O N O

MCT 42 sec

O N P B N

W r Pk O W

Premier - Regular

o O O o ©o

Qs 6

Course Faults

R

N O A A O OO N O PFP P OO O O O O

w

w N A WP, O, N O P MM O O O O O O

F

W W N P N O O P P P N OO O O o O

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o om

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 15

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 29

Place
1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results

2/2/18
20853 Cinch / Foss
20857 Paddy / Tipton
20861 Rascal / Cinotto
20865 Izzy / Johnson
20847 JimmyB / Owens
20850 Skye / Barker

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24806 Effen / McDonald
24804 Cephus / LeBlanc
24818 Gabby / Fridrych

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24820C Primo / McDonald
24821C Wynn / Simpson

40.48 0
45.14 3
47.40 2
42.78 0
MCT 46 sec
Time R
33.78 0
34.00 0
35.10 0
MCT 42 sec
Time R
-- 0
48.65 3

O N N B

w

0
0
1

W
0

4

F

0
0
1

E
1

0

Premier - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS

o O O O

Qs 2 NQs1

Course Faults

Score
100
100

NQ

O O O m

Qs 0 NQs 2

Course Faults

E Score

1 NQ
0 NQ

%Q 67

Place
1 25%

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

2/2/18
8inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 45sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
8204 Kelly / Mitchell 37.83 2.617 1 0O 0 O 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fe|1:ults E Score Place
16406 Tulla / LeBlanc -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse FaFUItS E Score Place
20617 Tease / Cook - -

- -~ ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

2/2/18
8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place

8819 Jasmine / Oglesby 47.80 3.096 2 1 1 0 NQ



Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

JWW Results

2/2/18

4 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
4801 Zach / Schallert
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer

8inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
8603 Wynona / Wessel
8815 Major / Lincoln
8816 Pogo / Porter
8817 Marley / Braucksick
8821 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat
8822 Napoleon / Eachemp

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12830 Evan / Vassar
12826 Mathilda / Boedeker

148 yds

Time
42.61

148 yds

Time

57.97
70.20
53.90
33.48

155 yds

Time
44.23

yps
3.473

yps

2.553
2.108
2.746
4.421

yps
3.504

Pts
11

Pts

Pts

Master - Preferred

54 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1

51 sec Qs O
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
1 0 0 1

49 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
1 0 1 1

NQs 1

Score
100

NQ

NQs 6

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
100

NQ

%Q 50

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 25

Place



JWW Results

2/2/18
12827 Gremlin / Thayer 52.98 2.926
12828 Stetson / Durbala 35.18 4.406
12829 Robbie / Braun --

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16831 Bailey / Gaines 32.65 4.962
16836 Zayla / Willoh 34.02 4.762
16838 Beatrice / Shaw 35.43 4572
16844 Mesa / Cocciola-Woff 40.10 4.040
16606 June / Mack 39.47 4.104
16832 Lola / Mitchell 58.80 2.755
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 26.96 6.009
16837 Cinder / Kluka 33.90 4.779
16830 Summit / Cocciola-W --

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20866 Kaylee / Sheffler 42.68 3.796

Master - Preferred

0 0 0 0 NQ
0 2 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- - ABS
SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQs4  %Q 50
Course Faults
Pts R W F E Score Place
15 0 0 0 0 100 1
13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 0 0 0 0 100 3
7 0 0 0 0 100 4
1 0 0 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ
0 1 2 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- - -- ABS
SCT 51 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Course Faults
Pts R W . E Score Place
8 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/2/18

20867 Surge / Thomason 4593 3.527 5 0 0 0 0 100 2
20868 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  34.35 4.716 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

2/2/18
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
8821 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat ~ 45.53 0 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere Fel1:ults E Score Place
16836 Zayla / Willoh 42.97 0 0 0 0 100 1



